
Vereineschießen Sulzschneid 2011

gElena Die wilde  41 64 105 7

Nr. Name Vorname Verein Ergebnis Ergebnis GesErg Neuner
1 Fumian Martin Gartenbauverein 56 62 118 2

2 Jüngling Marlies Musik 59 57 116 5

3 Schmid Gerhard Pfarrgemeinderat/Kirchenverwaltung 60 56 116 4

4 Müller Martin Geselligkeitsverein 48 68 116 3

5 Jüngling Günter Feuerwehr 56 59 115 5

6 Hipp Monika Musik 57 54 111 3

7 Kösel Hermann Oldie‐Schlepperstammtisch 46 64 110 3

8 Klaus Maria Montagsturner 43 66 109 5

9 Osterried Florian Fußballer 64 45 109 3

10 Rauch Konrad Sennereigenossenschaft 48 61 109 2

11 Eggensberger Helene Gartenbauverein 45 62 107 4

12 Schafroth Benedikt Veteranenverein 53 54 107 1

13 Wagner13 Wagner Elena Die wilde PferdeganPferdegang 41 64 105 7

14 Wißmiller Gisela BBV 65 40 105 4

15 Settele  Konrad Musik 68 37 105 3

16 Jocham  Ursula BBV 65 40 105 3

17 Peltri Werner Veteranenverein 49 56 105 3

18 Dopfer Ludwig Gartenbauverein 58 47 105 1

19 Reichhart Laura Die wilde Pferdegang 60 54 104 2

20 Rauch Christian Waldrechtler 55 49 104 1

21 Schmid Matthias Ministranten 51 52 103 1

22 Wagner Richard Feuerwehr 64 38 102 3

23 Jocham  Manfred Veteranenverein 32 70 102 2

24 Schreyer Erwin Gartenbauverein 46 56 102 1



39 Eit lli itsvere n 52 45 97 3

25 Brugger Rosmarie Musik 59 42 101 4

26 Käß Lisa Trachtler 45 56 101 3

27 Rauch Marianne Waldrechtler 52 48 100 4

28 Settele  Oswald Pfarrgemeinderat/Kirchenverwaltung 57 42 99 4

29 Filke Alexander Pfarrgemeinderat/Kirchenverwaltung 49 50 99 2

30 Rauch Michael BBV 57 42 99 1

31 Osterried Heribert Veteranenverein 57 42 99 0

32 Hummel Max Wasserbeschaffungsverband 55 43 98 5

33 Kösel Stefan Waldrechtler 49 49 98 2

34 Filke Andreas Pfarrgemeinderat/Kirchenverwaltung 48 50 98 2

35 Schreyer Tobias Trachtler 42 56 98 1

36 Strobel Tobias Trachtler 51 47 98 0

37 Fahr Erna Oldie‐Schlepperstammtisch 55 42 97 4

38 Eiterer Philipp Geselligkeitsverein 33 64 97 4

39 Eiterererer DanielaDanie Geselligkeitsvereinla Gese gke i 52 45 97 3

40 Fumian Vroni Gartenbauverein 51 46 97 2

41 Heering Stefan Oldie‐Schlepperstammtisch 44 53 97 2

42 Hiemer Tanja Landjugend 54 43 97 1

43 Klaus Werner Jagdgenossenschaft 56 41 97 0

44 Erhart Richard Fußballer 47 50 97 0

45 Brugger Matthias Fußballer 46 50 96 5

46 Jocham  Konrad BBV 42 54 96 5

47 Strobel Susi Montagsturner 52 44 96 3

48 Strobel Martina Pfarrgemeinderat/Kirchenverwaltung 51 45 96 1

49 Kösel Kerstin Die wilde Pferdegang 47 48 95 4

50 Osterried Fini Fußballer 55 40 95 2



65 elle Ida n 51 40 91 4

51 Baur Markus Musik 49 46 95 1

52 König Michael Trachtler 49 46 95 1

53 Settele  Elfriede Montagsturner 48 47 95 1

54 Filke Yannick Pfarrgemeinderat/Kirchenverwaltung 52 42 94 4

55 Kösel Thomas Fußballer 48 46 94 2

56 Steger Christian Fußballer 44 49 93 3

57 Settele  Markus Fußballer 48 45 93 2

58 Settele  Meinrad Gartenbauverein 44 49 93 2

59 Settele  Benedikt Fußballer 50 43 93 1

60 Kümmerle Sabine Gartenbauverein 47 46 93 1

61 Heering Lisa Die wilde Pferdegang 58 34 92 2

62 Settele  Roland Trachtler 51 41 92 2

63 Strobel Sandra Ministranten 42 50 92 2

64 Baur Susanne Landjugend 38 54 92 1

65 DelleD Ida VeteranenvereinVeteranenverei 51 40 91 4

66 Hipp Stefan Musik 44 47 91 3

67 Barusch Franz Feuerwehr 53 38 91 2

68 Neuer Inge Geselligkeitsverein 48 43 91 2

69 Settele  Egon Gartenbauverein 46 45 91 2

70 Brugger Margit Wasserbeschaffungsverband 34 57 91 2

71 Hipp Sandra Gartenbauverein 51 40 91 1

72 Krafczyk Franz Jagdgenossenschaft 37 54 91 1

73 Strobel Regina Ministranten 50 40 90 1

74 Kinzel Conny Montagsturner 41 49 90 1

75 Paulsteiner Bernadette Pfarrgemeinderat/Kirchenverwaltung 39 50 89 3

76 Kösel Alexander Oldie‐Schlepperstammtisch 48 41 89 2



91 Hiemer genossensc ft 27 59 86 3

77 Müller Roland Veteranenverein 44 45 89 1

78 Brugger Franz Fußballer 40 49 89 1

79 Strobel Andrea Oldie‐Schlepperstammtisch 39 50 89 1

80 Kösel Karolin Oldie‐Schlepperstammtisch 59 29 88 2

81 Teibtner Andreas Fußballer 51 37 88 2

82 Fischer Reinhold Landjugend 41 47 88 2

83 Schreyer Barbara Landjugend 40 48 88 2

84 Waldvogel Katharina Landjugend 46 42 88 1

85 Brugger Franz Wasserbeschaffungsverband 46 42 88 1

86 Sirch Walter Pfarrgemeinderat/Kirchenverwaltung 44 44 88 1

87 Strobel Daniel Ministranten 37 51 88 1

88 Strobel Hubert Veteranenverein 60 27 87 2

89 Brugger Nicole Montagsturner 45 42 87 2

90 Baur Peter Musik 46 41 87 1

91 Hiemer MartinMarti Jagdgenossenschaftn Jagd ha 27 59 86 3

92 Sirch Bernhard Musik 33 53 86 2

93 Richter Udo Gartenbauverein 47 39 86 1

94 Reichhart Manuela Sennereigenossenschaft 43 43 86 1

95 Settele  Raimund Musik 30 56 86 1

96 Wagner Sarah Die wilde Pferdegang 48 48 86 0

97 Pröll Christl Wasserbeschaffungsverband 36 49 85 4

98 Baur Fredi Sennereigenossenschaft 41 44 85 3

99 Heering Daniela Oldie‐Schlepperstammtisch 38 47 85 3

100 Strobel Julia Landjugend 28 57 85 2

101 Settele  Bettina Landjugend 40 45 85 1

102 Hipp Bernhard Musik 44 40 84 2



117 Fisc n 59 20 79 2

103 Heering Philipp Oldie‐Schlepperstammtisch 48 36 84 1

104 Strobel Rudi Oldie‐Schlepperstammtisch 37 47 84 1

105 Klaus Armin Pfarrgemeinderat/Kirchenverwaltung 48 35 83 1

106 Teibtner Rita Gartenbauverein 40 42 82 1

107 Settele  Margot Montagsturner 36 46 82 1

108 Kümmerle Volker Gartenbauverein 35 47 82 1

109 Hipp Eduard Jagdgenossenschaft 46 35 81 3

110 König Martin Waldrechtler 36 45 81 3

111 Settele  Gottfried Gartenbauverein 51 30 81 1

112 Strobel Günther Trachtler 43 37 80 3

113 Eiterer Sonja Geselligkeitsverein 48 32 80 1

114 Strobel Simon Ministranten 37 43 80 0

115 Settele  Rainer Trachtler 55 24 79 3

116 König Mina BBV 37 42 79 3

117 Fischerher PetraPetra VeteranenvereinVeteranenverei 59 20 79 2

118 Jocham  Georg Feuerwehr 35 44 79 2

119 Schmid Markus Waldrechtler 46 33 79 1

120 Maul Richard Geselligkeitsverein 41 37 78 1

121 Pröll Josef Gartenbauverein 30 48 78 1

122 Woska Harald Landjugend 42 36 78 0

123 Strobel Uli Wasserbeschaffungsverband 42 35 77 2

124 Schmid Hans Waldrechtler 41 36 77 1

125 Knestel Tobias Feuerwehr 38 39 77 1

126 Osterried Andreas Feuerwehr 49 25 74 2

127 Erhart Rupert Wasserbeschaffungsverband 40 34 74 2

128 Barnsteiner Resi Sennereigenossenschaft 40 34 74 1



143 hhart genossensch 34 31 65 1

129 Haag Inge Montagsturner 39 35 74 1

130 Hörmann Albert Jagdgenossenschaft 38 35 73 2

131 Kelz Marlies Montagsturner 37 36 73 0

132 Kümmerle Markus Gartenbauverein 42 29 71 3

133 Fichtel Cornelia Montagsturner 28 43 71 1

134 Sirch Sonja Trachtler 31 39 70 2

135 Schmid Florian Trachtler 44 25 69 4

136 Fahr Kathrin Oldie‐Schlepperstammtisch 41 28 69 2

137 Teibtner Thomas Landjugend 48 21 69 1

138 Klaus Stefanie Trachtler 40 28 68 1

139 Michel Christoph Feuerwehr 26 42 68 1

140 Settele  Kevin Landjugend 46 23 67 2

141 Käß Jasmin Trachtler 35 32 67 1

142 Einsiedler Alfred Oldie‐Schlepperstammtisch 45 21 66 1

143 ReichhartReic PatrickPatric Sennereigenossenschaftk Sennerei aft 34 31 65 1

144 Richter Josef Gartenbauverein 37 27 64 1

145 Dodel Willi Waldrechtler 32 32 64 1

146 Neuer Karl BBV 36 24 60 1

147 Baur Luise Sennereigenossenschaft 30 27 57 0

148 Reichhart Arthur Sennereigenossenschaft 25 30 55 0

149 Baur Michael Fußballer 22 30 52 1

150 Barnsteiner Georg Sennereigenossenschaft 28 22 50 0

151 Igelspacher Willi Gartenbauverein 0 0 0 0



1.

Kümmer lk en n 35 47 82 1

2.

Nr. Name Vorname Verein Ergebnis Ergebnis GesErg Neuner
Gartenbauverein

Fumian Martin Gartenbauverein 56 62 118 2

Eggensberger Helene Gartenbauverein 45 62 107 4

Dopfer Ludwig Gartenbauverein 58 47 105 1

Schreyer Erwin Gartenbauverein 46 56 102 1

Fumian Vroni Gartenbauverein 51 46 97 2

Settele  Meinrad Gartenbauverein 44 49 93 2

Kümmerle Sabine Gartenbauverein 47 46 93 1

Settele  Egon Gartenbauverein 46 45 91 2

Hipp Sandra Gartenbauverein 51 40 91 1

Richter Udo Gartenbauverein 47 39 86 1

Teibtner Rita Gartenbauverein 40 42 82 1

Kümmerlele VolkerVo e Gartenbauvereinr Gart bauverei 35 47 82 1

Settele  Gottfried Gartenbauverein 51 30 81 1

Pröll Josef Gartenbauverein 30 48 78 1

Kümmerle Markus Gartenbauverein 42 29 71 3

Richter Josef Gartenbauverein 37 27 64 1

Igelspacher Willi Gartenbauverein 0 0 0 0
529

Musik
Jüngling Marlies Musik 59 57 116 5

Hipp Monika Musik 57 54 111 3

Settele  Konrad Musik 68 37 105 3



3.

Stro l Pfarrgeme era 51 45 96 1

4.

Brugger Rosmarie Musik 59 42 101 4

Baur Markus Musik 49 46 95 1

Hipp Stefan Musik 44 47 91 3

Baur Peter Musik 46 41 87 1

Sirch Bernhard Musik 33 53 86 2

Settele  Raimund Musik 30 56 86 1

Hipp Bernhard Musik 44 40 84 2
528

Pfarrgemeinderat/Kirchenverwaltung
Schmid Gerhard Pfarrgemeinderat/Kirchenverwaltung 60 56 116 4

Settele  Oswald Pfarrgemeinderat/Kirchenverwaltung 57 42 99 4

Filke Alexander Pfarrgemeinderat/Kirchenverwaltung 49 50 99 2

Filke Andreas Pfarrgemeinderat/Kirchenverwaltung 48 50 98 2

Strobelbe MartinaMarti Pfarrgemeinderat/Kirchenverwaltungna ind t/Kirchenverwaltung 51 45 96 1

Filke Yannick Pfarrgemeinderat/Kirchenverwaltung 52 42 94 4

Paulsteiner Bernadette Pfarrgemeinderat/Kirchenverwaltung 39 50 89 3

Sirch Walter Pfarrgemeinderat/Kirchenverwaltung 44 44 88 1

Klaus Armin Pfarrgemeinderat/Kirchenverwaltung 48 35 83 1
          508  

Veteranenverein
Schafroth Benedikt Veteranenverein 53 54 107 1

Peltri Werner Veteranenverein 49 56 105 3

Jocham  Manfred Veteranenverein 32 70 102 2

Osterried Heribert Veteranenverein 57 42 99 0



5.

ette e ßb 50 43 93 1

6.

Delle Ida Veteranenverein 51 40 91 4

Müller Roland Veteranenverein 44 45 89 1

Strobel Hubert Veteranenverein 60 27 87 2

Fischer Petra Veteranenverein 59 20 79 2
504

Fußballer
Osterried Florian Fußballer 64 45 109 3

Erhart Richard Fußballer 47 50 97 0

Brugger Matthias Fußballer 46 50 96 5

Osterried Fini Fußballer 55 40 95 2

Kösel Thomas Fußballer 48 46 94 2

Steger Christian Fußballer 44 49 93 3

Settele  Markus Fußballer 48 45 93 2

SetteleS l   BenediktBene Fußballerdikt Fu aller 50 43 93 1

Brugger Franz Fußballer 40 49 89 1

Teibtner Andreas Fußballer 51 37 88 2

Baur Michael Fußballer 22 30 52 1
491

BBV
Wißmiller Gisela BBV 65 40 105 4

Jocham  Ursula BBV 65 40 105 3

Rauch Michael BBV 57 42 99 1

Jocham  Konrad BBV 42 54 96 5



7.

Klaus St htl 40 28 68 1

8.

König Mina BBV 37 42 79 3

Neuer Karl BBV 36 24 60 1
484

Trachtler
Käß Lisa Trachtler 45 56 101 3

Schreyer Tobias Trachtler 42 56 98 1

Strobel Tobias Trachtler 51 47 98 0

König Michael Trachtler 49 46 95 1

Settele  Roland Trachtler 51 41 92 2

Strobel Günther Trachtler 43 37 80 3

Settele  Rainer Trachtler 55 24 79 3

Sirch Sonja Trachtler 31 39 70 2

Schmid Florian Trachtler 44 25 69 4

Klaus Stefanieefan Trachtlerie Trac er 40 28 68 1

Käß Jasmin Trachtler 35 32 67 1
484

Oldie‐Schlepperstammtisch
Kösel Hermann Oldie‐Schlepperstammtisch 46 64 110 3

Fahr Erna Oldie‐Schlepperstammtisch 55 42 97 4

Heering Stefan Oldie‐Schlepperstammtisch 44 53 97 2

Kösel Alexander Oldie‐Schlepperstammtisch 48 41 89 2

Strobel Andrea Oldie‐Schlepperstammtisch 39 50 89 1

Kösel Karolin Oldie‐Schlepperstammtisch 59 29 88 2

Heering Daniela Oldie‐Schlepperstammtisch 38 47 85 3



9.

10. Geselligkeitsverein

1.

Heering Philipp Oldie‐Schlepperstammtisch 48 36 84 1

Strobel Rudi Oldie‐Schlepperstammtisch 37 47 84 1

Fahr Kathrin Oldie‐Schlepperstammtisch 41 28 69 2

Einsiedler Alfred Oldie‐Schlepperstammtisch 45 21 66 1
482

Die wilde Pferdegang
Wagner Elena Die wilde Pferdegang 41 64 105 7

Reichhart Laura Die wilde Pferdegang 60 54 104 2

Kösel Kerstin Die wilde Pferdegang 47 48 95 4

Heering Lisa Die wilde Pferdegang 58 34 92 2

Wagner Sarah Die wilde Pferdegang 48 48 86 0
482

10. Geselligkeitsverein
Müller Martin Geselligkeitsverein 48 68 116 3

Eiterer Philipp Geselligkeitsverein 33 64 97 4

Eiterer Daniela Geselligkeitsverein 52 45 97 3

Neuer Inge Geselligkeitsverein 48 43 91 2

Eiterer Sonja Geselligkeitsverein 48 32 80 1

Maul Richard Geselligkeitsverein 41 37 78 1
481

1 Montagsturner
Klaus Maria Montagsturner 43 66 109 5



2.

am r 35 44 79 2

3.

Strobel Susi Montagsturner 52 44 96 3

Settele  Elfriede Montagsturner 48 47 95 1

Kinzel Conny Montagsturner 41 49 90 1

Brugger Nicole Montagsturner 45 42 87 2

Settele  Margot Montagsturner 36 46 82 1

Haag Inge Montagsturner 39 35 74 1

Kelz Marlies Montagsturner 37 36 73 0

Fichtel Cornelia Montagsturner 28 43 71 1
477

1 Feuerwehr
Jüngling Günter Feuerwehr 56 59 115 5

Wagner Richard Feuerwehr 64 38 102 3

Barusch Franz Feuerwehr 53 38 91 2

JochamJoch   GeorgGeorg FeuerwehrFeuerweh 35 44 79 2

Knestel Tobias Feuerwehr 38 39 77 1

Osterried Andreas Feuerwehr 49 25 74 2

Michel Christoph Feuerwehr 26 42 68 1
464

1 Waldrechtler
Rauch Christian Waldrechtler 55 49 104 1

Rauch Marianne Waldrechtler 52 48 100 4

Kösel Stefan Waldrechtler 49 49 98 2

König Martin Waldrechtler 36 45 81 3

Schmid Markus Waldrechtler 46 33 79 1



4.

5.

38 54 92 1

6.

Schmid Hans Waldrechtler 41 36 77 1

Dodel Willi Waldrechtler 32 32 64 1
462

1 Ministranten
Schmid Matthias Ministranten 51 52 103 1

Strobel Sandra Ministranten 42 50 92 2

Strobel Regina Ministranten 50 40 90 1

Strobel Daniel Ministranten 37 51 88 1

Strobel Simon Ministranten 37 43 80 0
453

1 Landjugend
Hiemer Tanja Landjugend 54 43 97 1

BaurBaur SusanneSusan Landjugendne Landjugend 38 54 92 1

Fischer Reinhold Landjugend 41 47 88 2

Schreyer Barbara Landjugend 40 48 88 2

Waldvogel Katharina Landjugend 46 42 88 1

Strobel Julia Landjugend 28 57 85 2

Settele  Bettina Landjugend 40 45 85 1

Woska Harald Landjugend 42 36 78 0

Teibtner Thomas Landjugend 48 21 69 1

Settele  Kevin Landjugend 46 23 67 2
453

1 Wasserbeschaffungsverband



7.

8.

Hummel Max Wasserbeschaffungsverband 55 43 98 5

Brugger Margit Wasserbeschaffungsverband 34 57 91 2

Brugger Franz Wasserbeschaffungsverband 46 42 88 1

Pröll Christl Wasserbeschaffungsverband 36 49 85 4

Strobel Uli Wasserbeschaffungsverband 42 35 77 2

Erhart Rupert Wasserbeschaffungsverband 40 34 74 2
439

1 Jagdgenossenschaft
Klaus Werner Jagdgenossenschaft 56 41 97 0

Krafczyk Franz Jagdgenossenschaft 37 54 91 1

Hiemer Martin Jagdgenossenschaft 27 59 86 3

Hipp Eduard Jagdgenossenschaft 46 35 81 3

Hörmann Albert Jagdgenossenschaft 38 35 73 2

428
1 Sennereigenossenschaft

Rauch Konrad Sennereigenossenschaft 48 61 109 2

Reichhart Manuela Sennereigenossenschaft 43 43 86 1

Baur Fredi Sennereigenossenschaft 41 44 85 3

Barnsteiner Resi Sennereigenossenschaft 40 34 74 1

Reichhart Patrick Sennereigenossenschaft 34 31 65 1

Baur Luise Sennereigenossenschaft 30 27 57 0

Reichhart Arthur Sennereigenossenschaft 25 30 55 0

Barnsteiner Georg Sennereigenossenschaft 28 22 50 0
419
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